Cardano al Campo CR UISP Minicross - Epoca

PROMO

Analisi Tempi Giro Gara 1

| 2 BARAIOLO M. 6 13'29.282 2'12.931 6 13'21.501 2'12.375
Giro Tempo T. Giro 34 SCHIAVI A. 144 ARLUNI S.
1 2'24.919 2'24.919 1 2'42.515 2'42.515 1 2'36.880 2'36.880
2 4'34.463 2'09.544 2 4'54.994 2'12.479 2 4'53.229 2'16.349
3 6'42.450 2'07.987 3 7'06.429 2'11.435 3 7'11.770 2'18.541
4 8'49.873 2'07.423 4 9'16.944 2'10.515 4 9'28.330 2'16.560
5 10'57.993 2'08.120 5 11'26.153 2'09.209 5 11'45.093 2'16.763
6 13'02.868 2'04.875 6 13'37.472 2'11.319 6 14'02.298 2'17.205
3 TONONIT. 37 MINGARDI A. 215 CANELLA M.
1 2'21.501 2'21.501 1 2'46.004 2'46.004 1 2'15.404 2'15.404
2 4'28.583 2'07.082 2 5'01.129 2'15.125 2 4'19.059 2'03.655
3 6'36.179 2'07.596 3 7'12.535 2'11.406 3 6'21.909 2'02.850
4 8'42.842 2'06.663 4 9'24.221 2'11.686 4 8'24.766 2'02.857
5 10'48.893 2'06.051 5 11'36.203 2'11.982 5 10'23.655 1'58.889
6 12'56.294 2'07.401 6 13'48.855 2'12.652 6 12'23.462 1'59.807
13 SPINAROLI R. 41 D'ANIELLO F. 222 MENEGOZZO G.
1 2'14.715 2'14.715 1 2'16.047 2'16.047 1 3'10.214 3'10.214
2 4'18.295 2'03.580 2 4'30.768 2'14.721 2 5'25.491 2'15.277
3 6'21.499 2'03.204 3 6'36.740 2'05.972 3 7'47.119 2'21.628
4 8'24.871 2'03.372 4 8'43.331 2'06.591 4 10'12.359 2'25.240
5 10'31.198 2'06.327 5 10'49.410 2'06.079 5 12'50.429 2'38.070
' ] 6 ' i J )
6 12'41.013 2'09.815 12'56.775 2'07.365 225 BOSIS E.
18 . 43 MAGRI M.
GREGUOLDO M 1 2'44.564 2'44.564
1 2'12.510 2'12.510 1 2'12.057 2'12.057 2 5'02.643 2'18.079
2 4'14.223 2'01.713 2 4'13.865 2'01.808 3 7'17.587 2'14.944
3 6'15.781 2'01.558 3 6'15.480 2'01.615 4 9'33.231 2'15.644
4 8'15.739 1'59.958 4 8'18.786 2'03.306 5 11'48.748 2'15.517
5 10'16.793 2'01.054 5 10'22.022 2'03.236 6 14'02.631 2'13.883
' ' 6 12'25. '03.
6 12'17.694 2'00.901 5.707 2'03.685 259 BORGHETTI M.
. 46 ZUCCHELLI M.
21 PENSINIF 1 2'31.559 2'31.559
1 2'41.495 2'41.495 1 2'24.529 2'24.529 2 4'45.006 2'13.447
2 4'54.217 2'12.722 2 4'34.086 2'09.557 3 6'58.110 2'13.104
3 7'07.097 2'12.880 3 6'42.039 2'07.953 4 9'11.503 2'13.393
4 9'18.045 2'10.948 4 8'49.627 2'07.588 5 11'25.188 2'13.685
5 11'28.841 2'10.796 5 10'57.527 2'07.900 6 13'39.919 2'14.731
' ' 6 13'08. "10.
6 13'40.951 2'12.110 3'08.414 2'10.887 411 MOGGETTA D.
2 . 77 TOTI M.
7 BRUNERI C 1 2'52.764 2'52.764
1 2'38.256 2'38.256 1 2'27.132 2'27.132 2 5'09.652 2'16.888
2 4'53.715 2'15.459 2 4'40.647 2'13.515 3 7'25.698 2'16.046
3 7'05.776 2'12.061 3 6'52.793 2'12.146 4 9'43.591 2'17.893
4 9'16.548 2'10.772 4 9'06.095 2'13.302 5 12'04.322 2'20.731
5 11'28.445 2'11.897 5 11'19.488 2'13.393 6 14'25.665 2'21.343
, , 6 33 "3,
6 13'41.199 2'12.754 13'33.002 2'13.514 777 BIANCARDI G.
2 . 114 QUARTI L.
8 TOSADORI S 1 2'42.093 2'42.093
1 2'29.754 2'29.754 1 2'32.323 2'32.323 2 4'59.573 2'17.480
2 4'41.265 2'11.511 2 4'42.980 2'10.657 3 7'15.952 2'16.379
3 6'53.172 2'11.907 3 6'53.758 2'10.778 4 9'30.984 2'15.032
4 9'02.907 2'09.735 4 9'04.880 2'11.122 5 11'45.421 2'14.437
5 11'15.464 2'12.557 5 11'18.351 2'13.471 6 13'58.748 2'13.327
' ' 6 13'28. '10.
6 13'28.323 2'12.859 961 2'10.610 996 TENGATTINI F.
1 . 141 ARMELLINI O.
31 CELOTTIF 1 2'30.159 2'30.159
1 2'22.180 2'22.180 1 2'28.011 2'28.011 2 4'41.966 2'11.807
2 4'37.150 2'14.970 2 4'38.084 2'10.073 3 6'55.270 2'13.304
3 6'50.221 2'13.071 3 6'48.735 2'10.651 4 9'06.575 2'11.305
4 9'03.882 2'13.661 4 8'59.411 2'10.676 5 11'19.908 2'13.333
5 11'16.351 2'12.469 5 11'09.126 2'09.715 6 13'30.432 2'10.524

P =Box In/Out - C = Tempo Invalidato

1/2
997 BURATTI F.
1 2'22.865  2'22.865
2 4'29.584  2'06.719
3 6'35.623  2'06.039
4 8'41.812 2'06.189
5 10'48.062 2'06.250
6 12'55.761 2'07.699






